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Wochenendseminar

Sa. + So. 22. + 23. Juni 2024

10:00-18:00 Uhr

In der Stadtteilschule

Bezirksamt Hamburg-Mitte

Marienthaler Str. 172

20535 Hamburg

Betrag: Mitgl. 20€

Sa. Beginn

Sa. Beginn

40€

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

15:30-18:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

1. Vortrag
Kaffeepause
Diskussion

Mittagspause
2. Vortrag

Kaffeepause

Diskussion

3. Vortrag
Kaffeepause
Diskussion
Mittagspause
4. Vortrag
Kaffeepause

Diskussion
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